
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199401190000
19731

01/19/1994
11:44:14 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK NA

199311290003
77211

199401190000
19741

01/19/1994
11:44:15 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK NA

199311180003
67831

199401190000
19761

01/19/1994
11:44:18 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK NA

199311230003
74711

199401190000
19771

01/19/1994
11:44:19 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK NA

199311040003
46701

199401190000
19781

01/19/1994
11:44:20 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK NA

199311240003
75321

199401190000
19791

01/19/1994
11:44:21 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK NA

199311100003
57551

199401190000
19801

01/19/1994
11:44:23 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK NA

199311240003
75341

199401190000
19821

01/19/1994
11:44:25 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK NA

199209290002
15391

199401190000
19831

01/19/1994
11:44:26 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK NA

199310270003
36441

199402080000
42171

02/08/1994
11:11:50 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES HOSTLER,
KENNETH L

199402080000
42221

02/08/1994
11:11:56 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES POER,
DENNIS K

199402080000
42231

02/08/1994
11:11:57 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BLACK,
KERRY
DEWAIN

199402080000
42201

02/08/1994
11:11:54 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES MATZKE,
DELMORE J

199402080000
42591

02/08/1994
01:10:31 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199311040003
47601

199402080000
42641

02/08/1994
01:10:38 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312290004
16951

199402080000
42631

02/08/1994
01:10:37 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312140004
01791

199402080000
42621

02/08/1994
01:10:36 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312010003
82021

199402080000
42611

02/08/1994
01:10:35 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312230004
11671

199402080000
42651

02/08/1994
01:10:40 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312200004
08501



199402080000
42971

02/08/1994
02:33:52 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199311170003
65931

199402080000
43021

02/08/1994
02:34:00 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312130003
98121

199402080000
43061

02/08/1994
02:34:05 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199308100002
36521

199402080000
43051

02/08/1994
02:34:04 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312010003
82721

199402080000
43091

02/08/1994
02:34:10 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199212210003
07801

199402080000
43081

02/08/1994
02:34:08 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199209210002
07021

199403090000
76301

03/09/1994
10:02:08 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES GILLILAND,
JAMES F

199404040001
08911

04/04/1994
01:22:21 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES COON,
KENNETH R

199404040001
08901

04/04/1994
01:22:20 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES DRAPER,
JOHN C JR

199404040001
08931

04/04/1994
01:22:23 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
LARRY S

199404040001
08941

04/04/1994
01:22:24 PM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES FARMER,
JOHN R


