Sea	rch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Le	gal Seq= '	1,0; Date I	Recorded=	= 1994; Na	me= AMS	OUTH MC	ORTGAGE	CO;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401190000 19731	01/19/1994 11:44:14 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK NA					199311290003 77211	
199401190000 19741	01/19/1994 11:44:15 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK NA					199311180003 67831	
199401190000 19761	01/19/1994 11:44:18 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK NA					199311230003 74711	
199401190000 19771	01/19/1994 11:44:19 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK NA					199311040003 46701	
199401190000 19781	01/19/1994 11:44:20 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK NA					199311240003 75321	
199401190000 19791	01/19/1994 11:44:21 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK NA					199311100003 57551	
199401190000 19801	01/19/1994 11:44:23 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK NA					199311240003 75341	
199401190000 19821	01/19/1994 11:44:25 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK NA					199209290002 15391	
199401190000 19831	01/19/1994 11:44:26 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK NA					199310270003 36441	
199402080000 42171	02/08/1994 11:11:50 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	HOSTLER, KENNETH L						
199402080000 42221	02/08/1994 11:11:56 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	POER, DENNIS K						
199402080000 42231	02/08/1994 11:11:57 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACK, KERRY DEWAIN						
199402080000 42201	02/08/1994 11:11:54 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MATZKE, DELMORE J						
199402080000 42591	02/08/1994 01:10:31 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199311040003 47601	
199402080000 42641	02/08/1994 01:10:38 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199312290004 16951	
199402080000 42631	02/08/1994 01:10:37 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199312140004 01791	
199402080000 42621	02/08/1994 01:10:36 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199312010003 82021	
199402080000 42611	02/08/1994 01:10:35 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199312230004 11671	
199402080000 42651	02/08/1994 01:10:40 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199312200004 08501	

199402080000 42971	02/08/1994 02:33:52 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199311170003 65931	
199402080000 43021	02/08/1994 02:34:00 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199312130003 98121	
199402080000 43061	02/08/1994 02:34:05 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199308100002 36521	
199402080000 43051	02/08/1994 02:34:04 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199312010003 82721	
199402080000 43091	02/08/1994 02:34:10 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199212210003 07801	
199402080000 43081	02/08/1994 02:34:08 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199209210002 07021	
199403090000 76301	03/09/1994 10:02:08 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	GILLILAND, JAMES F				
199404040001 08911	04/04/1994 01:22:21 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	COON, KENNETH R				
199404040001 08901	04/04/1994 01:22:20 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	DRAPER, JOHN C JR				
199404040001 08931	04/04/1994 01:22:23 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER, LARRY S				
199404040001 08941	04/04/1994 01:22:24 PM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	FARMER, JOHN R				